HUPFER

Push-through protection for shelves 800 mm we make work flow

P/N: 0117412 | RG-DS-DR-A 0800 N5/12/20/25

Technical data

Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel Report)
TM65 Midlevel Report

Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

4 kgCODe

Link to the certificate
0.4 kg

795 mm

131 mm

20 mm

Push-through protection made of electropolished stainless-steel grating, 130 mm high, as lateral protection.
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